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Anlage
Auf dem Loh 1, 55606 Kirn
G 06752 8341 tc-kirn@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Auf dem Loh 1, 55606 Kirn
G 06752 8341 tc-kirn@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Weber, Lothar
T 0171 6430015 lweber@tc-kirn.de

Jugendwart/in
Weber, Sylvia
T 0157 55082933 sweber@tc-kirn.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Weber, Sylvia
T 0157 55082933 sweber@tc-kirn.de
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Damen 60 1 (4er)
MF: Andrea Schmaler; T 06752 5022

m 0171 8890738; andrea.schmaeler@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schméler, Andrea
Weber, Sylvia

Lanz, Gabriele
Purper, Kanda
Bleisinger, Helga
Blesing, Barbara
Grof3, Angelika
Dubravsky, Marianne
Weidner, Brigitte
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26050152
25950009
25103011
26203276
25702875
26290766
25503086
24702358
23901170
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